Performance Series Focus 4K ENVRs
F E AT U R E S  A ND  B E NE F I T S
Convenient, Flexible Storage Options
•	 Internal storage supports 8 HDDs expandable
up to 64 TB (8 TB each)
•	 Store video clips and snapshots to external
storage, such as the client’s PC, through the
Internet connection

and motion dependent
with H.264 stream.
2.	Some development
might be required in
specific user cases to
support some of these
protocols in the field,
as naturally protocols
will mature over time.
16-/32-/64-Channel 4K ENVRs Technical Specifications
SYSTEM
MAIN PROCESSOR Quad-core embedded processor
OPERATING SYSTEM Embedded LINUX
VIDEO
INPUTS
HEN163*4: 16 Channels IP
HEN323*4: 32 Channels IP
HEN643*4: 64 Channels IP
AUDIO
AUDIO INPUT/OUTPUT 1 Channel Input/1 Channel Output,
RCA
TWO-WAY COMMUNICATION Supported

H4W4PRV2; H4D3PRV3;
H4W4PRV3; H4W2GR1;
H4W2GR2; H4W4GR1; H4D8GR1
INDOOR BOX IP CAMERAS HCW2G; HCL2G; HCW4G; HCD8G
BULLET IP CAMERAS
HBD3PR2; HBW2PR2; HBW4PR2;
HBW2PR1; HBW4PR1; HBL2GR1;
HBW2GR1; HBW2GR3; HBW4GR1;
HBD8GR1; HBD1PR1; HBD3PR1
BALL/MICRO DOME
IP CAMERAS
H2W2PRV3; H2W4PRV3;
HEW2PRW1; HEW4PRW3;
HEW2PR1; HEW4PR3; HEW2PR2;
HEW4PR2; HED1PR3; HED3PR3
HEN16384 NVR, 16-Channel, H.265, 4K 12 MP, 8 SATA, 16 PoE, 480 fps, 8 TB, RAID 5&6
HEN32384 NVR, 32-Channel, H.265, 4K 12 MP, 8 SATA, 16 PoE, 960 fps, 8 TB, RAID 5&6
HEN323164 NVR, 32-Channel, H.265, 4K 12 MP, 8 SATA, 16 PoE, 960 fps, 16 TB, RAID 5&6
HEN643164 NVR, 64-Channel, H.265, 4K 12 MP, 8 SATA, 16 PoE, 1920 fps, 16 TB, RAID 5&6
HEN643324 NVR, 64-Channel, H.265, 4K 12 MP, 8 SATA, 16 PoE, 1920 fps, 32 TB, RAID 5&6
HEN643484 NVR, 64-Channel, H.265, 4K 12 MP, 8 SATA, 16 PoE, 1920 fps, 48 TB, RAID 5&6
O R D E R IN G
R EC O MME ND E D  A C C E S S O R IE S